22/03/2002 ASS. REC. BY:		REF: CSB MS	917023167/	Tibez Special	MAN	JC.	•
Surveyor:	[cutildn		NMENT (Office				 -
Menimen Trom (Person);	Kathenine WX	YNC of	MSIG	•	te/Time:	6/12/17@	10-490
Estimated Cost			Bill to:				-
OD/TP/WS	TP RES / OD R	ES/EVA/INV/I	MV i CS				
To Inspect Veh	icle No:	SIN 58	091	Insured:	SKI	3063R	
at Workshop m		an Cour Repa	ceirs	Tel:			
of 31k 10	Ol BK+ MO	erah Lane 3	3 #01-49.	15 9718			
Policy No: P	2765583	3DMA	Claim No			- 144	<u> </u>
Sum Insured:_			Excess:				
Make of Veh:	·			D.	0.A. 5	112/17	
(Client's Record)			711:	2/2017			
	REP. / REV 24			1 1		ement:	
Date/Time: 12	.27pm@6/1	Person Cont	acted: Mr. Ho	Veh	ick IN O	UT	-
Date/Time	Action/Instruction	(X) Esti	mate	 -			
	SIN 58091 -	NRA /AIG 1702			5 O A :	5/10/2013	 I
			1023120/4		 	5/12/2013	
_	1 a	art 11.12.2017				<u> </u>	'
	Protocolity 10	711 X 2014					
,							
19-1217 455 pm	Emuil to k	ichnesive Wong	thry Migmen				

ā rg w	Dare		SJN 58	091.	Feb
Estimated Dosr			itysa 🍘 y Milyssa Bus	yan warry. Tasy Frome Sover	r
	CDIRES EVANIAN		Trusk Tasker (r.	Λ	. 0.
To inecessivenice No.	SJN 5: Han Car Rep	8091	12975	Curry /	9 98
ar Norkshop mis	Han Car Rep	airš	19 ack	nsured Sta	\h_1
3 Blk 1001, BK+	Murah lane 3	# 01-19,159:	118 St Feeding 253	(3) TRAIL insured Sto	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
insured			Engliss AAA10	767 KK 111020112	177
Policy No				053BK 407042	8)<
Claims No	-		Gen Cond Géad Fair Par		
Sum insured Differos Pecord	Ēkoess		Steering Inorder Jammed Brake Inorder Jammed	Leaked Burnt or	
Make of ven				ARmor	
			Tyre Size F:	215/ boR/-	4
Policy Condition			T y e sous		
Remark: The yeh had :	commenced its	h8 08	BS/DUN/EXNOVA/GY/F	FS / LIZA MIC DHTSU PIR SU	M ³
repair at the	time of inspection.		TOYO. YOKO 11		
Bay or M arket Value				Pagr	
"DAD Apoident Raom:	Ochsistent?	: Yes or No	R.Bai	- = 3a 6	
GMA PR Seen.	Consistent?	: Yes or No	_Ba	Ba	
Est. Repairs:	iays Rest	Yes or No	D.O.A.	1/ 25 4/12/1) @ 435pm
	ing a 30am Significant	Yes or No	Surveyine trat	flort Ca- Tegar	<u> </u>
OA / REV / REP.	/ 24 HRS Up'		Des of Damage Tr. Res	at) O-S N.S - U O'- Recefton	-
Date:	Person Contacted	Vento el INVIO El	The U.C. Chassis fram	f ne – Body Struoture, affected qua	10 10 801
	or instruction				
09/03/18	par Ronge	Ju rear.	Sorm	erman prior reinfay	
-	Year !	smir, ser	viv, and ponel go	erman proor reingar	unt.
 .			, with 4 day ,		
	9 =		T.	7	
I	RECO				
División el File Passino	: Prell. Repo	ort	Days Of Repair		
Proside	Final Repo	n.	Resumey No. of Tric	. · · · · - · - ·	the second section of the sect
Date Time (File Pecumica)					
:		Add 8	Pag. Pre Pri P		!
	θρο		ALTER CASE	,	
Paty differentiation Light of the Light			Succession, all parties of the control of the contr		
			2 To 1 May M	7 m m m 1 m m m	



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Internati		
/IOI	G INSUKANCE (S	INGAPORE) PTE LTD	Ref: CS3/MSG1702	3TD//11D
	AFFLES QUAY 01 HONG LEONG	BLDG SINGAPORE 048581	Date: 06-12-2017 Code: MSG	
e arte 1		Policy Particulars	:- (THIRD PARTY CLAI	M)
	Insured Veh.	SKJ 3063R	Veh. Inspected	SJN 5809J
	Policy No.	P27655833DMA	Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00
•	Assign From	MERIMEN (KATHERINE WONG)	Assign Date	06/12/2017
		Vehicle Part	culars & Condition	
	Make & Model		c.c	0
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	Chassis No.		Colour	-
	Odometer	-	Steering	
	Brakes		Modification	
	General			
do 2	General	<u> </u>	ions of Tyres	
	the second secon	Size Condit	ions of Tyres	Balance
**************************************	1			
	the second secon			Balance
• <u>*</u>	R/H Front Tyre			Balance mm
- Acc. 13	R/H Front Tyre			Balance mm mm
	R/H Front Tyre L/H Front Tyre R/H Rear Tyre	Size		Balance mm mm mm
•	R/H Front Tyre L/H Front Tyre R/H Rear Tyre L/H Rear Tyre	Size Ver Descripti	Make on of Damages	Balance mm mm mm mm
	R/H Front Tyre L/H Front Tyre R/H Rear Tyre L/H Rear Tyre	Size Ver Descripti Genera	Make	Balance mm mm mm mm
•	R/H Front Tyre L/H Front Tyre R/H Rear Tyre L/H Rear Tyre	Size Ver Descripti Genera	Make on of Damages	Balance mm mm mm mm
•	R/H Front Tyre L/H Front Tyre R/H Rear Tyre L/H Rear Tyre Accident Date	Size Descripti Genera 05/12/2017	on of Damages I Information	Balance mm mm mm mm
	R/H Front Tyre L/H Front Tyre R/H Rear Tyre L/H Rear Tyre Accident Date Survey held at	Genera 05/12/2017 HAN CAR REPAIRS BLK 1001 #01-49 BUKIT MERA ALEXANDRA VILLAGE	on of Damages I Information Inspection Date H LANE 3	Balance mm mm mm mm on/12/2017

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	∆dj Assigned	Adj Kut	Adj Submitted	Ins Authfed	Status		
Main	05 Dec 2017		06 Dec 2017 10:49 Assign			The state of the s	New Assignment Cancel Case		
	Main	Refere	nce	Claim De	ails	Documents	Show All		
CLAIM S	UBFOLDER DET	AILS		ALM A CAMPANA DE MARIA		[Created by	rinsurer]		
Insured:		YONG HWEE	HONG, ID: S1	.675891D					
Main Claim	nant:	Jupiter Solut	ions Pte Ltd,	Co. Reg. No.: 2	00008342 E				
Vehicle Re	g. No.:	SJN5809J		Date of	Loss:	05/12/2017 1	12:00 - :59		
Claim Type: TP Policy/Cover Note No.:		P27655833DMA (Comprehensive) Coverage: 18/03/2017 - 17/03/2018							
Vehicle Re	g. No. (Insured):	SKJ3063R	SKJ3063R Policy No			No. (Claimant);			
				Excess					
Repairer:		Han Car Repa Tel: 62710275		L001 BUKIT MER	AH LANE 3 #01-49	ALEXANDRA VILLAC	SE, 159718 Alexandra -		
Handling I	nsurer:	MSIG Insura Chew Shong		e) Pte. Ltd. (HC) - Tel: +65 6827	7888 [Handled b	y Katherine Wong		
Adjuster:		LKK Auto Co	nsultants Pte L	.td (HQ) - Tel: 6	256-3561 [Im r	n.Advice due 01	7/12/2017]		
Driver/Cus	stodian (Insured):	YONG HWEE H	IONG (), NRIC	:: S1675891D					
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL REC	EIVED				View A	II Compose Case Mail		
There are	no mail for this ca	ose.		Whomas III II	The same of the sa				
ALL ASS	OCIATED TASK	5 E	** / *** **************************	V Very 12 Martin a calabi.	View All Se	earch Tasks Creat	e New Task Complete		
	e Priority 1	'vpe Task Gro	n Sabinat	t southern 2		'annisted On	Carried Gar Done		
Due Dat	e Priority :	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		1 115 6 2 1 2 1 1	Title 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1				

Survey Department Check List (Case Handler)

	pé: OD / TP / TP RES / TL / EVA	Case Handler	Typist
<u>dmin</u> (): Case handler to make sure all infor		
-	Assign Form	<u>Y-Date</u> <u>N-Date</u>	<u>Y-Date</u> <u>N-Date</u>
C	Reference No.		
C	Customer Code		
N	Assign From		
С	Assign Date	<u> </u>	
	Veh No (Inspected)	,	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
C	Veh No (Insured)	\checkmark	
C	D.O.A	✓	
С	Policy No	✓	
C	Claim No		
C	insurance Authorisation (CA /REV/REP)		
C	Report Type	✓	
С	Weekend Charges		
Ν	Survey held at/Repairer		
C	Excess		
irveyo	<u>r</u> (): Case handler to make sure t	the survervor completed a	II required information
	nment Form	,	in required into mane in
c	Vehicle No		
c	Regn Month/Year	V	
	Vehicle Type		
N	Make & Model		
c	Engine Capacity. (C.C)		
N	Colour		
C	Odometer. (Sp.Reading)		
c	Chassis No		
N ·	General Condition	./	
N	Steering		
N	Brake		
N	Modification (Modi)		
C	Tyre Size		· ·
N	Tyre Make		
C	Tyre Balance	<i>V</i>	
c	Date of Inspection		
N	Survey held	V	
N	Des of Damages		
) Syster	m - (Views/Merimen)		·
C	Damaged Vehicle Photographs Uploaded		
Mark:	shop Estimate/Assignment Form		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
N N	ALL Parts condition		
C	Market Value for OD cases		
C	Estimate Repair Cost for PRI (RSI, TMI, MSIG)		
c			
_	Days of repair	-	
C C	Finalised Amount Re-inspection Cases to Finalize within 5 Days		<u> </u>
· -	m - (Views/Merimen)		<u></u>
C	ਜ - (Views/Merimen) Resurvey photo Uploaded		
-			<u> </u>

Date

*C: Critical *N: Non-Critical

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore(GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	06/12/2017 10:42
Date Of Accident	05/12/2017 12:20
Exact Location Of Accident	LOR 6 TOA PAYOH TOWARDS LOR 8 TOA PAYOH
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF	OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number SJN5809J

Insured/Policyholder

Co Reg No

Name Of Registered Owner

JUPITER SOLUTIONS PTE LTD 200つとうしょと

Email Address BERNARD@JUPITER-SOL.COM

Mobile Phone No (LOCAL) +65-82689095

Alternative Phone No OFFICE-82689095

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer **TOYOTA**

Model **CAMRY-2.0 (A)**

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

WORKING PURPOSES

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

If No, Please state action to be taken THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Insurance Company

TOKIO MARINE INSURANCE SINGAPORE LTD Name of Insurance Company

COMPREHENSIVE Type Of Coverage

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number 17-MD004818-R05

Cover Note Number

Driver

CHAN KWANG HOR Name of Driver

NRIC No S1309189G Date Of Birth 29/10/1958 OUTDOOR Occupation Date Of Driving Pass 26/10/1979

Driving Experience 38 YEARS AND 1 MONTH

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-82689095

Fax Number

Contact Number OTHERS-82689095

BERNARD@JUPITER-SOL.COM **EMail Address**

Address

Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle Registration Number of Dir

Vehicle

PAID DRIVER

•

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

-

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

CHAIN COLLISION

Weather Conditions

CLEAR DRY

Road Surface

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO YES

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

soliciting/offering accident dains assistance

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SKJ3063R

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Details of Witness

Name

Phone Number

Email Address

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number

SLH1549T

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

NISSAN

Details Of Properties

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Details of Witness

Name

Phone Number

Email Address

Sketch Plan

,	SKETCH PLAN	VEHICLE NO
IMPORTANT HOTICE		D0A:

- s. Heads import <u>correctly</u> the wash of the accident to speed up the charms provide a
- 2. Pio Frammus lie completed by the Policyholder and or the Authorised Driver.
- 1. Information provided modified and accurate as possible. Any will manipresentation or within thing of material facts may again as a representation or expenses to tenuclate policy liability.
- 5. Enviose recomma may be referred to the Enlice for investmation
- 3. The report will be form and only the natural of the GA. Faculta Management Cartie established by the Geteral Edition of the report will be the name as which appropriately attended pathology of the report will be the name as which which appropriately attended pathology.
- 了。 By the bulgement of the report to the insurers, you hereby (clisies) to the archaing of the separative to be and to expens of the support being medical a laberatoresart.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

(carrotts tand, acknowledge, agree and consert trac-

- (a) My thild et , thy with the parathe General insurance Alsociative of Singapore ("GEA") may be permitted to collect, use, decide an indirect process thy personal detailpersonal information set out in this (form) and any other personal edermation provided by me or possessed by thy insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal information to at insurer s) with the accident shall be neutral vehicles, involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have neutral vehicles) involved in the accident shall be not feetherly selected to as the "insurers") the faculties law years have the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of
- (i) processing, harvaing and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any two establishes relating to the claims.
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my ctains;
- (BI) Carrying out abodies dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me.
- (W) sommeter signify (Billine (including the meiling of obstee positioner, statements, involves, reports or notices to me, which could all offue discussing of certain personal data about me to bring about pervery of the same as wied as on the external obverior emiliance packages), and/or
- (V) Contribuing with applicable thin is administering, proceeding, handling arriver dealing with my claims (oclients etylthe "Purposees")
- (b) all neutrine) who have insured set blais) involved in the accident and the haurers' law yets faw force may rate permitted to underly use a decided and or process and the process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Proposes; and
- (c) my Personal information may loan twinder use diby any of the maurers and/or SA, to their build party service providers or egents cancillated their building their two year/their finds), which may be standarded a Singapore, for one or the stock express.

PLEASE ICTE CURRENCIFIC MAY HAVE A 14DAY-TIMEFRAME FOR YOUTO SUBMIT AND WAY

PROPERTY OF THE AND AS Synature of drawer as not the post youthern for a few sounds.

Performed A Time

A Time

Sketch Plan

Lor 6 Tog Raych

Vehicle 8: STN58097

Vehicle 8: SKJ3063R

Vehicle C: SLH 1549T

Sketch Plan #2

	I was travolling along Lor6 Toa Payon towards Lor8 Toa Pay	ol				
t	1220Hm on 05/12/17.	_				
	The vehicle c stopped to give way to incoming traffic so I follows	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,				
and also came to a complete stop.						
	Suddenly, Vehicle B came from behind and hit onto my scarion	-				
W	rice A.					
-		_				
						
		66. nor.				
_		_				
		_				
		•				
		,				

- 10 - Ma						
						
	tion					

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (E driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Withersed by Reporting Centre Personnel View Sent Message

This mail is associated with:

*SJN5809J (539552) [SKJ3063R]

Jupiter Solutions Pte Ltd Dec 5 2017 12:00PM [YONG HWEE HONG] Han Car Repairs

Resend View Recipients Print Message Delete Message LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (LKK_HQ), sent on 19/12/2017 16:55 PM. From MSI_WCS Subject Pre-repair Inspection Dear Katherine, Refer to your assignment on 06.12.2017 at 10.49AM. Please be informed that we have inspected the vehicle SJN 5809J on 07.12.2017 at 4.35PM. At the time of inspection the repairer did not present their estimation to the damaged vehicle. We will submit our report accordingly. Best Regards, Catherine Chong | Admin LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd Phone: 6741-8434 | email: assignments@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

DOCUMENTS SUMMARY

There are no documents.

No results.

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj	Rpt	Adj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status
Main	05 Dec 2017		06 Dec 2017 10:49 Edit Adj Rpt	- 1	0.00 Edit Estimates	S\$0.00 View Rpt		Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case
	Маіл	Refere	nce	C	laim Details		Documents	Show All
CLAIM SU	JBFOLDER DET	\ILS					[Created by in	nsurer]
Insured:			HONG, ID: S1					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Main Claim	nant:	Jupiter Solut	ions Pte Ltd,	Co. Re	g. No.: 200008	342E		
Vehicle Re	g. No.:	SJN5809J			Date of Loss		05/12/2017 12:	
Claim Type	: :	TP / 53955	2		Policy/Cover	Note No.:		(Comprehensive) 3/2017 - 17/03/2018
Vehicle Re	g. No. (Insured):	SKJ3063R			Policy No. (C	laimant):		
					Excess:		S\$500.00	
Repairer:		Tel: 6271027	5					159718 Alexandra -
Handling I	nsurer:	Chew Shong	- 6594 2544]	=			38 [Handled by K	
Adjuster:		LKK Auto Co [Imm.Adv	nsultants Pte I i ce due 07/12	td (HQ) - Tel: 6256-3]	3561 [Handle	by MOHD TAUFIN	(H BIN HAMID]
Driver/Cus	todian (Insured):	YONG HWEE	HONG (), NRIC	: S167	5891D			
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL REC	EIVED					View All	Compose Case Mail
	GG (19/02/2018): GG (19/02/2018):							
	OCIATED TASK					View All Sea	rch Tasks Create	New Task Complete

Claim Documents

*SJN5809J (539552) [SKJ3063R] TP **Jupiter Solutions Pte Ltd** Dec 5 2017 12:00PM [YONG HWEE HONG] **Han Car Repairs**

		oad Photos Compose New Letter	[View View in B	
	otos/Images		[3 pe	rpage ▼	
No_	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	09/03/18 16:39	Odometer Reading	0	Load JPG	
2	09/03/18 16:39	Chassis Number		Load JPG	2
3	09/03/18 16:39	General View	0	Load JPG	2
4	09/03/18 16:39	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
5	09/03/18 16:39	General View	0	Load JPG	2
6	09/03/18 16:39	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
7	09/03/18 16:39	General View	O	Load JPG	Ø
8	09/03/18 16:39	General View	0	Load JPG	2
9	09/03/18 16:39	General View	0	Load JPG	2
10	09/03/18 16:39	General View	•	Load JPG	2
11	09/03/18 16:39	General View	0	Load JPG	2
12	09/03/18 16:39	General View	0	Load JPG	S
13	09/03/18 16:39	General View	0	Load JPG	€
14	09/03/18 16:39	General View	0	Load JPG	€
15	09/03/18 16:39	General View	Ð	Load JPG	⊘
16	09/03/18 16:39	General View	0	Load JPG	€
17	09/03/18 16:39	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
18	09/03/18 16:39	General View	0	Load JPG	2
19	09/03/18 16:39	General View	0	Load JPG	3
20	09/03/18 16:39	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
21	09/03/18 16:39	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
22	09/03/18 16:39	General View	0	Load JPG	2
23	09/03/18 16:39	General View	Ð	Load JPG	2
24	09/03/18 16:39	General View	•	Load JPG	2
25	09/03/18 16:39	General View	Ð	Load JPG	9
26	09/03/18 16:39	General View	6	Load JPG	2
27	09/03/18 16:39	General View	0	Load JPG	2
28	09/03/18 16:39	General View	0	Load JPG	2
 29	09/03/18 16:39	General View	6	Load JPG	3
30	09/03/18 16:39	General View	0	Load JPG	3
31	09/03/18 16:39	General View	Ō	Load JPG	€2
32	09/03/18 16:40	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	Ø
33	09/03/18 16:40	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	2
34	09/03/18 16:40	Photographs of Damaged Parts		Load JPG	

<u> </u>			0		
35	09/03/18 16:40	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	\square
36	09/03/18 16:40	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	Ø
37	09/03/18 16:40	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	2
38	09/03/18 16:40	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	Ø
39	09/03/18 16:40	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	2
40	09/03/18 16:40	Photographs of Damaged Parts	Ð	Load JPG	Ø
41	09/03/18 16:40	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	2
42	09/03/18 16:40	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	2
43	09/03/18 16:40	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	2
44	09/03/18 16:40	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	Ø
45	09/03/18 16:40	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	2
46	09/03/18 16:40	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	2
47	09/03/18 16:40	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	₹
48	09/03/18 16:40	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	Ø
49	09/03/18 16:40	Photographs of Damaged Parts	•	Load JPG	•
50	09/03/18 16:40	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	
51	09/03/18 16:40	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	S
52	09/03/18 16:40	Photographs of Damaged Parts	•	Load JPG	3
53	09/03/18 16:40	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	2
54	09/03/18 16:40	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	2
55	09/03/18 16:40	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	€.
56	09/03/18 16:40	Photographs of Damaged Parts	Ð	Load JPG	2
57	09/03/18 16:40	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	2
58	09/03/18 16:40	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	Ø
59	09/03/18 16:40	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	2
60	09/03/18 16:40	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	¥
61	09/03/18 16:40	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	Z
62	09/03/18 16:40	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	
63	09/03/18 16:40	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	2
64	09/03/18 16:40	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	2
65	09/03/18 16:40	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	2
66	09/03/18 16:40	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	Ø
67	09/03/18 16:40	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	Ø
68	09/03/18 16:40	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	•
69	09/03/18 16:40	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	€
70	09/03/18 16:40	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	\mathbf{Z}
71	09/03/18 16:40	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	2
72	09/03/18 16:40	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	2
73	09/03/18 16:40	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	€
74	09/03/18 16:40	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	€
75	09/03/18 16:40	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	Ø
76	09/03/18 16:40	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	2
77	09/03/18 16:40	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	2
78	09/03/18 16:40	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	
79	09/03/18 16:40	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	Ø
80	09/03/18 16:40	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	Ø
81	09/03/18 16:40	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	2
			0	-2506268	

82	09/03/18 16:40	Photographs of Damaged Parts	•	Load JPG	
83	09/03/18 16:40	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	⊌
84	09/03/18 16:40	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	Ø
85	09/03/18 16:40	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	2
86	09/03/18 16:40	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	Ø
87	09/03/18 16:40	Photographs of Damaged Parts	•	Load JPG	6
88	09/03/18 16:40	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	Ø
89	09/03/18 16:40	Photographs of Damaged Parts	•	Load JPG	Ø
Documentation		1 per page ▼		Ø	
No	Finalized On	MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	07/12/17 15:07	2ND CAR - SJN5809J From: OD - Reg. No.: SK13063R, Claimant: YONG HWEE HONG	Ð	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST		Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.		
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer	11	
Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.		

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS3/MSG17023167/T1BE2

Date:

13/03/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

P27655833DMA

Claimant Vehicle No:

SJN5809J

Insured Vehicle No:

SKJ3063R

Date of Loss:

05/12/2017

Nature of Claim:

Claim No: 539552

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SJN5809J

Make & Model:

TOYOTA CAMRY, 2.0 ABS AIRBAG (A)

Engine No:

1AZE129743

253631 km

Reg. Date:

20/02/2009 (Man. Year: 2009)

Chassis No: Odometer:

MR053BK4107042632

Colour: **Engine Capacity:** Black

1998 cc

Market Value/New Car Price:

N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Footbrake (Serviceable): Yes

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Engine Modification: Yes

No Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

215/60 R16

Rear Tyre Size:

215/60 R16

Front Left Side: Front Right Side: Michelin 6 mm Michelin 6 mm Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Michelin 6 mm Michelin 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Nett Amount (S\$)	0.00	0.00	0.00	

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

06/12/2017

Han Car Repairs (HQ)

Date Inspected:

07/12/2017 Inspected At:

BLK 1001 BUKIT MERAH LANE 3 #01-49

ALEXANDRA VILLAGE

Singapore 159718

Estimated Period of Repair:

0.0 days

Adjuster:

MOHD TAUFIKH BIN HAMID

Manager:

CATHERINE CHONG KAI LING

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

3/13/2018 Adjuster Report

- A) THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A "WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
- B) THE REPAIR ESTIMATE WAS NOT PRESENTED AT THE TIME OF INSPECTION.
- THE REPAIRER WAS TOLD TO PREPARE THE ESTIMATE.
- C) ENCLOSED PLEASE FIND DAMAGED VEHICLE PHOTOGRAPHS.

THE ESTIMATED REPAIR COST OF THE DAMAGED VEHICLE IS IN THE REGION OF \$2,500.00

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG

Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 13 Mar 2018)

Parts:

143

Labour: Repairer's

TOYOTA CAMRY 2.0 ABS AIRBAG (A) (Catalogue: Merimen Singapore 1.0)

(Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SJN5809J)

Validity:

These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with the

END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

There are no new parts selected.

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

R	eco	mm	end	ed	labo	NI II
•					1 L / 1	,, ,,

There are no labour items selected.

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >